FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

07-17-1998



Submission Type	cs: Please record the atta	ached original document(s) o	or copy(iest).
X New	<b>X</b> Assignment	Security Agreement	827
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License	Change of Name	518 U
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger	Other	
Corrective Document		U.S. Government ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)	
Reel # Frame # Conveying Party(ies)	<u> </u>	rtmental File Secre	
Name (line 1) WALKER, Jay S.	Mark if additional na	mes of conveying parties attache	Month Day Year  July 1, 1998
Name (line 2)	eres companie de reconstruir de acompanie de la companie de la com		Evenution Data
Name (line 1) JORASCH, James A.			Execution Date Month Day Year July 1, 1998
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party	Mark	cif additional names of receiving	parties attached
Name (line 1) Walker Asset Management Lin	nited Partnership		document to be record
Name (line 2)		d S	eceiving party is not omiciled in the United tates, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1) Four High Ridge Park		re	epresentative is attache Designation must be a
Address (line 2)		S .	eparate document fron issignment.)
Address (line 3) Stamford	Connecticut	06905	
	State/Country	Zip Code	The state of the s
Oomestic Representative Name and Ac	Enter for t	the first Receiving Party only.	
	Enter for	the first Receiving Party only.	
Domestic Representative Name and Ac	ICHESS Enter for	the first Receiving Party only.	
Name Name	Idless Enter for	the first Receiving Party only.	
Name  Address (line 1)	ICHESS Enter for	the first Receiving Party only.	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Conveying Pa	arty(ies)			
Enter additional C	- L	Mark if additional name	s of conveying parties attache	Execution Date
F	IIK, Magdalena			July 1, 1998
Name (line 2)				
Narrie (line 2)		Carlotte - Carlotte - Addition - Carlotte -	a Co	Execution Date
Name (line 1)			W 6	Month Day Year
h			90	3
Name (line 2)			r. S. C. S.	Execution Date
Name (line 1)				Month Day Year
· L				
Name (line 2)				
Receiving Pa	rty(ies)	Mark if ad	ditional names of receiving p	arties attached
Enter additional R	Receiving Party(ies)			
Name (line 1)			21 7 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		navie o o navieni, i lakka i Rodrinski media makana navieni, navietnika i seriki karanda manana seriki navietn		receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (iii. a)				States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation
Address (line 1)		adminum production. (1998) Surroge Independent Agency (s. ), p <sup>alled</sup> Marin (1994) (1997) Agency (1994) (1994)	No. 1 hadde, angas angagagagagagagagagagagagagagagagagagag	must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)				Assignment.)
6.4.4				
Address (line 3)	City	State/Co	untry Zip	Code
Name (line 1)				If document to be recorded
,,				is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)				domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a
Address (line 1)				domestic representative is attached. (Designation must
Address (line 2)				be a separate document from Assignment.)
Audi 655 (line 2)				
Address (line 3)	City	State/C	ountry Z	ip Code
Application N	lumber(s) or Patent Nu	mber(s) Mari	k if additional numbers attach	ed
	e Patent Application Number or the			
Pa	tent Application Number(s)		Patent Nu	mber(s)
			HAT A CONTROL HA	

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027  U.S. Department of Con Patent and Trademark C PATENT	
Correspondent Name and Address  Area Code and Telephone Number (203) 705-3011	
Name Jeffrey L. Brandt	
Address (line 1) Walker Digital Corporation	
Address (line 2) Five High Ridge Park	
Address (line 3) Stamford, Connecticut 06905	
Address (line 4)	
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. # 2	
Application Number(s)	
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	
Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)	***************************************
	Hele Carlotte Control of the Control
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.    Month   Day	Year }
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	
Enter PCT application number	
only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT	Provide all address
Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1	
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	]
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account	,
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number: # 50-0271	]
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No	1
Statement and Signature	+
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any	
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized	i, as
indicated herein.	
Jeffrey L. Brandt  July 1, 1998	THE TAXABLE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS AND ADDRE
Name of Person Signing Signature Date PTO Reg. No. 31,490	

## **ASSIGNMENT**

WHEREAS, I/We, the below named inventor(s), (hereinafter referred to as Assignor), have made an invention entitled

## METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR TEAM PLAY OF SLOT MACHINES

for which I/we executed an application for United States Letters Patent concurrently herewith; and

WHEREAS, Walker Asset Management Limited Partnership, whose post office address is Four High Ridge Park, Stamford, CT 06905-1325 (hereinafter referred to as Assignee), is desirous of securing the entire right, title and interest in and to this invention in all countries throughout the world, and in and to the application for United States Letters Patent on this invention and the Letters Patent to be issued upon this application;

NOW THEREFORE, be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid and other good and valuable consideration the receipt of which from assignee is hereby acknowledged, I/we, as assignor(s), have sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the assignee, its lawful successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to this invention and this application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof, and all rights to claim priority on the basis of such application, and all applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for this invention in any foreign country and all Letters Patent which may be granted on this invention in any foreign country, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any foreign country whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as described above, to issue all Letters Patent for this invention to assignee, its successors and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Agreement:

AND, I/WE HEREBY covenant that I/we have the full right to convey the interest assigned by this Assignment, and I/we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict with this Assignment;

AND, I/WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that I/we will, without further consideration, communicate with assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to me/us respecting this invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers when called upon to do so, execute and deliver any and all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to this invention in said assignee, its successors or assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for this invention in the United States and any foreign country, it being understood that any expense incident to the execution of such papers shall be borne by the assignee, its successors and assigns.

PATENT REEL: 9307 FRAME: 0633

July , 1998.	-, I/we have hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s) this 1st day of
	The same was a second of the same and the sa
	Jay S. WALKER
	James A. JORSACH
	Gandalem QQ
	Maġdalena MIK
County of Fairfield	
State of Connecticut	) (S) )
	1998, before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Jay S. Walker, James A. Jorasch be the persons whose names are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be personally appeared to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be personally appeared to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be personally appeared to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be provided to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be provided to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be provided to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be provided to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be provided to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be provided to the within instrument and acknowledged that they be provided to the within the within the provided that they be provided to the within the within the provided that they be provided to the within the
In witness whereof I hereunto set my h	and.
	(hi latin
	Charles A. Rattner
	Notary Public  My Commission Expires June 30, 2003

RECORDED: 07/01/1998